5W, 10W, 50W, 100W, 250W
HIGH POWER SMD TERMINATIONS
RFT005, RFT010, RFT050, RFT100,
RFT150, RFT250
Ordering Information
Type  Structure TCR Resistance Tolerance Packaging  Note
RFT100  010 C 500 F Z01
|  | | | | |
RFT010  010 C 500 F Z00  Bulk
RFT050  020 (50ppm/C) (50 Ohms) (1%) Z01  Tape reel
RFT100
RFT150
RFT250
Specifications and Performances

other resistance and power available.
Long life and temperature stability a result of Ni-Cr thin film technology.
Termination for isolator/circulators, fixed station of mobile communication electronics, and high power
microwave amplifiers.
RF - NIKKOHM
Nikkohm Co., Ltd. 3-31-2640 Minamicho, Misawa, Aomori 033-0036 Japan TEL: +81-176-53-2105, FAX: +81-176-53-2106
© Nikkohm Co., Ltd.         URL: https://www.nikkohm.co.jp & https://www.nikkohm.com / e-mail: info@nikkohm.co.jp
RoHS 2Lead Free DISCONTINUED
Type Power A B C D E F G
RFT010 010 10W 5.08 2.54 1.05 2.34 - 1.27 1.27
RFT010 020  5.08 2.54 1.05 2.30 2.54 1.27 1.27
RFT050 010 50W 5.08 5.08 1.05 4.84 - 1.27 1.27
RFT050 020  5.08 5.08 1.05 4.84 2.54 1.27 1.27
RFT100 010 100W 5.84 8.89 1.05 8.49 - 1.27 1.27
RFT100 020  5.84 8.89 1.05 8.49 3.05 1.27 1.27
RFT150 010 150W 6.35 9.52 1.05 9.12 - 1.27 1.27
RFT150 020  6.35 9.52 1.05 9.12 4.05 1.27 1.27
RFT250 010 250W 9.52 9.52 1.05 9.12 - 1.27 1.27
RFT250 020  9.52 9.52 1.05 9.12 6.98 1.27 1.27
5W, 10W, 50W, 100W, 250W
HIGH POWER TERMINATIONS RFT050, RFT010, RFT050, RFT100, RFT250
Materials